Trojnik 90° POM 4 mm wcisk
20bar czarny WRAS typ
Aquaspeed (7029811)
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SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Kolor

Typ

Materiat

Zgodne z

Materiat uszczelnienia

Potaczenie

Maks. temperatura

Maks. temperatura

Rozmiar

Cisnienie

czarny

Aquaspeed

POM

WRAS

EPDM

wcisk

98 °C

98 °C

4 mm

20 bar
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